TROFEU TRESSERRAS 26
BANYOLES, 7/2/2026

Prova 12
07/02/2026 - 10:40

Fem., 100m Braca

16 anys i majors

Llistat de sortida Prelim

Record Circuit GO
Récord Tresserras

1:08.79 GARCIA URZAINQUI, Marina
1:12.45 LASSERRE, Elsa

Olot
Banyoles

22/12/2012
19/02/2022

ANY
Serie 1 de 3, 10:40
1 RIOS CUFI, Xenia 10 G.E.Nautics De Roses
2 QUINTANA FOLGAROLAS, Aina 09 C.N.VIC-Etb
3 TENA HENS, Judit 08 C.N. Figueres
4 GIL VILLEGAS, Jana 08 C.N.VIC-Etb
5 NURBAYEVA, Anel 08 C.N. Premia

6 DATEBASHVILI ZAMORA, Alexandra 10

8

7 DORCA DOQT, Jana 08
8

Seérie 2 de 3, 10:40
1
2 HEGOUABURU GARCIA, Cala 09
3 GALCERAN DEGEA, Farners 09
4 CLAVELL CLOTET, Mariona 08
5 JARAMILLO FERNANDEZ, Laura 02
6 NURVAYEVA, Arlana 10
7 MEGRELISHVILI AKOBIA, Sofia 10
8

Seérie 3 de 3, 10:45
1 SIVILLA CHAMORRO, Laia 10
2 TARRATS PLANAS, Jana 10
3 GONZALEZ TARTAJO, Sara 10
4 REED, Peyton Grace 08
5 BARNEDA GONZALEZ, Sara 10
6 AHUMADA FRANCES, Mariane o7
7 SADURNI PLA, Berta 08

Club Nataci6 Lloret De Mar

C.N. Centelles

C.N. Sant Adria
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. VIC-Etb
C.N. Badalona
C.N. Premia
C.N. Figueres

Club Natacio Farners
C.N. Banyoles

G.E. I E.G.

C.N. Banyoles

C.N. Figueres

C.N. Olot

C.N. Premia

1:32.56
1:22.07
1:18.36
1:15.13
1:17.81
1:20.27
1:25.48

1:21.97
1:18.32
1:14.74
1:16.96
1:20.23
1:24.98

1:28.67
1:21.71
1:17.87
1:13.88
1:16.13
1:19.28
1:22.64

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to C.N. Vic-Etb

07/02/2026 15:43 - Pagina 1



