

TROFEU TRESSERRAS 26  
BANYOLES, 7/2/2026

Prova 12  
07/02/2026 - 10:40

Fem., 100m Braça

16 anys i majors  
Llistat de sortida Prelim

Rècord Circuit GO	1:08.79	GARCIA URZAINQUI, Marina	ESP	Olot	22/12/2012
Rècord Tresserras	1:12.45	LASSERRE, Elsa	ESP	Banyoles	19/02/2022

ANY

Sèrie 1 de 3, 10:40

1	RIOS CUFÍ, Xenia	10	G.E.Nautics De Roses	1:32.56
2	QUINTANA FOLGAROLAS, Aina	09	C.N. VIC-Etb	1:22.07
3	TENA HENS, Judit	08	C.N. Figueres	1:18.36
4	GIL VILLEGAS, Jana	08	C.N. VIC-Etb	1:15.13
5	NURBAYEVA, Anel	08	C.N. Premia	1:17.81
6	DATEBASHVILI ZAMORA, Alexandra	10	Club Natació Lloret De Mar	1:20.27
7	DORCA DOT, Jana	08	C.N. Centelles	1:25.48
8				

Sèrie 2 de 3, 10:40

1				
2	HEGOUABURU GARCIA, Cala	09	C.N. Sant Adria	1:21.97
3	GALCERAN DEGEA, Farners	09	C.N. Banyoles	1:18.32
4	CLAVELL CLOTET, Mariona	08	C.N. VIC-Etb	1:14.74
5	JARAMILLO FERNANDEZ, Laura	02	C.N. Badalona	1:16.96
6	NURVAYEVA, Arlana	10	C.N. Premia	1:20.23
7	MEGRELISHVILI AKOBIA, Sofia	10	C.N. Figueres	1:24.98
8				

Sèrie 3 de 3, 10:45

1	SIVILLA CHAMORRO, Laia	10	Club Natació Farners	1:28.67
2	TARRATS PLANAS, Jana	10	C.N. Banyoles	1:21.71
3	GONZALEZ TARTAJÓ, Sara	10	G.E. I E.G.	1:17.87
4	REED, Peyton Grace	08	C.N. Banyoles	1:13.88
5	BARNEDA GONZALEZ, Sara	10	C.N. Figueres	1:16.13
6	AHUMADA FRANCES, Mariane	07	C.N. Olot	1:19.28
7	SADURNI PLA, Berta	08	C.N. Premia	1:22.64
8				